FB4C
LEGACY LINE FAN COIL
SIZES 018 THRU 060
Product Data
A10083
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST
The FB4C fan coil combines the proven technology of Bryant fan

4C
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F B 4 C N F 0 1 8 0 0 0
Product Type Heating Size
Fan Coil Legacy Line--RNC Series 00 = No Heat
05 = 5kW
Electrical 08 = 8 kW
N -- 208/230v, 1 ph, 60 Hz 10 = 10kW
15 = 15kW
Cabinet Style
F -- Single Piece Coil Coating
0 = Standard
T = DuraCoatt
Capacity
018 = 18,000
024 = 24,000
030 = 30,000
036 = 36,000
042 = 42,000
048 = 48,000
060 = 60,000
REGISTERED
ISO 9001:2000
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified TM
Mark indicates a manufacturer’s
participation in the program For
verification of certification for
individual products, go to
FB
4C
4
DIMENSIONS
UNIT A B C D E F G H J
COIL
CONFIGURATION
SHIPPING WT
(LBS)
NON TIN-COATED
SHIPPING WT
(LBS)
TIN-COATEDSLOPE "A"
FB4CNF018 42 11/16" 14 5/16" 12 7/16" 12 5/16" 10 7/16" 18 1/8" 18 5/8" - 12" X - 112 112
FB4CNF024 42 11/16" 14 5/16" 12 7/16" 12 5/16" 10 7/16" 18 1/8" 18 5/8" - 12" X - 112 112
FB4CNF030 49 5/8" 17 5/8" 15 3/4" 15 5/8" 15 3/8" 23 1/8" 23 5/8" - 17" X - 122 122
FB4CNF036 49 5/8" 17 5/8" 15 3/4" 15 5/8" 15 3/8" 23 1/8" 23 5/8" - 17" X - 122 122
FB4CNF042 49 5/8" 21 1/8" 19 1/4" 19 1/8" 15 11/16" 23 7/16" 23 1/8" - - - X 157 157
FB4CNF048 49 5/8" 21 1/8" 19 1/4" 19 1/8" 15 11/16" 23 7/16" 23 1/8" - - - X 157 157
FB4CNF060 53 7/16" 21 1/8" 19 1/4" 19 1/8" 19 1/2" 27 1/4" 26 15/16" - - - X 175 175
NOTE:
1. SERIES DESIGNATION IS THE 14TH POSITION
   OF UNIT PRODUCT NUMBER
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN "INCHES" UNLESS NOTED.
NOTE: ALLOW 21" FROM FRONT
      FOR SERVICE
1 7/8"
1 3/8"
1 15/16" 1"
TOP VIEW
7/8"DIA. K.O.
FOR LOW VOLTAGE
CONTROL WIRING
7/8", 1 3/32"
2" DIA. K.O.'S
FOR HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER WIRING
6 3/16"
2 5/8"
10 7/16"
1"